HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Appropriations to Original House Bill No. 1 by Representative Zeringue

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 103, at the end of line 19, change "(20)" to "(0)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 103, at the end of line 20, change "389,453" to "0"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 103, at the end of line 21, change "1,961,593" to "0"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 103, at the end of line 26, change "112,578,767" to "110,227,721"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 103, at the end of line 31, change "21,143,020" to "20,753,567"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 103, at the end of line 37, change "21,209,083" to "20,819,630"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 103, at the end of line 42, change "90,455,803" to "88,494,210"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 103, at the end of line 48, change "91,369,684" to "89,408,091"